Comitato
Regionale
Emilia Romagna

Castellarano 15 05 22

magmbimirng

Num. Pos. Pilota

6 5 GEMINIANI Luca

15 4 MAZZUCCHELLI Pietro

22 10 DALL'OLIO Niccolo

23 7 MANAZZONI Ryan

27 2 MANFREDOTTI Patrick

55 3 TURRINI Elia

80 8 BENEDETTI Ettore

101 6 CASAMENTI Alessandro

122 1 GIOVANELLI Mattia

135 9  GUALTIERI Tommaso
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2022

Classe
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

Emilia Romagna

65-Garal
Elenco partenti (10)

Categoria
65 Cad
65 Cad
65 Cad
65 Cad
65 Cad
65 Cad
65 Cad
65 Cad
65 Cad
65 Cad

Team - Motoclub
Marzeno

Castellarano
Castellarano

Manzano

Parma

Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Castellarano

Crostolo

G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

Castellarano

Esposto ore : 10:51

Castellarano, domenica 15 maggio 2022

Moto
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

KT™M

KTM
Yamaha
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha

Yamaha

Transp .
25956
26075
25924
25913
25960
25959
25953
25992
25965
25954
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